info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
GEN4 LED SHOEBOX AREA LIGHT
TK TM-SAL4  SERIES
FOUR MOUNTING OPTIONS
Slip Fitter (SP) Trunnion (TR) U Bracket Direct (DI)
1 2 3 4
WATT
75W, 100W, 120W, 200W

photocell sensors. They are made of Die-Cast Aluminum and have a
powder coat nishing to give a strong and elegant
Ordering Information Example: TK-SAL4-300W-50K-CCPS
TK SAL4 300W 50K CC PS Blank
Code
TK
Series
SAL4 -
Shoebox
Area light
Series 4
Watts
75W - 75 Watts
100W - 120 Watts
145W - 140 Watts
180W - 180 Watts
200W  - 200 Watts
230W  - 230 Watts
300W  - 300 Watts
Color Temp
      30K  - 3000K
T - 40K  - 4000K
      50K  - 5000K
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze (standard)
BK - Black
WH - White
CC - Custom Color   (Grey)
Options
[Blank] Standard
PC3 - NEMA 3pin
Receptacle and
Photocell
PC5 - NEMA 5pin
Receptacle
PC7 - NEMA 7pin
Receptacle
Voltage
[Blank] 100-277VAC (standard)
480V- 347-480VAC (optional)
Optics
T2 Type II
T3 Type III
T4 Type IV
T5 Type V
Installation / Mounting
The installation process is straight forward and offers a range of mounting possibilities.
GEN4 LED SHOEBOX AREA LIGHT TK-SAL4 SERIES
TM
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
Trunnion Mount Square Pole
Arm Mount
Slip Fitter
Universal Mount
Photocell Shor�ng Cap PIR Sensor 3 Pin NEMA Receptacle
GEN4 LED SHOEBOX AREA LIGHT TK-SAL4 SERIES
Dimensions
A
B
C D
Part Number A (Length) B (Width) C (Height) D
TK-SAL4-100W/120W/145W/180W 16.65” 11.24” 1.1” 3.6”
TK-SAL4-200W/240W/300W 21.29” 14.48” 1.2” 2.95”
Optional Accessories
Single - Person Installation  (Mounting Optionals)
This design allows you to easily and securely install the product by sliding
and locking it in place.
TM
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
GEN4 LED SHOEBOX AREA LIGHT TK-SAL4 SERIES
Photometrics
TK-SAL4-75W-T4-40K TK-SAL4-75W-T4-50K TK-SAL4-100W-T4-40K